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ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND

J-001 ’

BLUE SKY WINDBREAKER: M-L s-001 ' $s-002 '

$136 RETAIL BLUSH SHIRT: WOMEN’S M-L JEWELS SHIRT: WOMEN’S S
$122 RETAIL $78 RETAIL

o
N

J-002 J-003 5-003
ECHO JACKET: MEN'S M 222;”3 SKY JACKET: WOMEN'S L ¢\ nie SHIRT: WOMEN'S M
$136 RETAIL ETAIL $92 RETAIL



ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE

J-004

PETAL ROBE:
$130 RETAIL

)

“||||I||||“

WOMEN'S M

J-005
QUAD JUMPSUIT:
$145 RETAIL

WOMEN’'S S

KATIE FORD

WWW.GLEAMER.STUDIO

GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM
816.522.5853

GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND

s-004
RAY SHIRT: WOMEN'S S-M
$50 RETAIL
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ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND

J-006 J-007 J-008
BEACON BLAZER: WOMEN’'S M-L WINDOW CoAT: WOMEN'S S-M CREAMSICLE JACKET: WOMEN'S M
$136 RETAIL (SALE $110) $142 RETAIL $130 RETAIL

J-009 J-1010 s-005
ICEBERG BLAZER: WOMEN’S M-L SORBET JACKET: WOMEN'S M-L GEM SHIRT: WOMEN'S S-M
$140 RETAIL $120 RETAIL $120 RETAIL
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ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND

J-011

J-013
ARCHITECTURE JACKET: MEN"S M TowER JACKET: MEN'S M DESERT BLAZER: WOMEN'S M-L
$136 RETAIL $128 RETAIL $125 RETAIL (SALE $100)

J-014 J-015
FRAMES SHIRT: WOMEN’S S GEODE BLAZER: WOMEN'S S FRIDAY JACKET: WOMEN’'S S-M
$115 RETAIL $130 RETAIL (SALE $110) $130 RETAIL
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ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND

H-004 H-005 H-006
JuJdJu FIVE PANEL STRIPE CAMP HAT CoNsTRUCT CAMP HAT
$48 RETAIL $48 RETAIL $48 RETAIL
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ORIGINAL FABRIC COMPOSITIONS + VINTAGE GARMENTS | EACH ONE, ONE OF A KIND
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ITEM

J-001
J-002
J-003
J-004
J-005
J-006
J-007
J-008
J-009
J-010
J-011
J-012
J-013
J-014
J-015
S-001
S-002
S-003
S-004
S-005
S-006
H-004
H-005
H-006

BLUE SKY WINDBREAKER
ECHO JACKET

DOMINO SKY JACKET
PETAL ROBE

QUAD JUMPSUIT
BEACON BLAZER
WINDOW COAT
CREAMSICLE JACKET
ICEBERG BLAZER
SORBET JACKET
ARCHITECTURE JACKET
TOWER JACKET

DESERT BLAZER

GEODE BLAZER

FRIDAY JACKET

BLUSH SHIRT

JEWELS SHIRT

SUNDAE SHIRT

RAY SHIRT

GEM SHIRT

FRAMES SHIRT

JuJdJu FIVE PANEL HAT
STRIPE CAMP HAT
CoNsTRUCT CAMP HAT

SI1ZE
WOMEN'S M-L

MEN'S M
WOMEN'S L
WOMEN'S M
WOMEN’"S S

WOMEN'S M-L
WOMEN’S S-M
WOMEN'S M
WOMEN’
WOMEN"’

MEN’

MEN’

WOMEN’ -L
WOMEN"S S
WOMEN’S S-M
WOMEN'S M-L
WOMEN’"S S
WOMEN'S M
WOMEN’S S-M
WOMEN'S M-L
WOMEN’"S S

ONE SIZE
ONE SIZE
ONE SIZE

-L
-M
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RETAIL
$136

$136
$132
$130
$145
$136
$142
$130
$140
$120
$136
$128
$125
$130
$130
$122
$78
$92
$50
$120
$115
$48
$48
$48

816.522.5853

SALE

$110

$100
$110



