

GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816,522,5853



J-001 BLUE SKY WINDBREAKER: M-L \$136 RETAIL



s-001 Blush Shirt: Women's M-L \$122 Retail



JEWELS SHIRT: WOMEN'S S \$78 RETAIL



J-002 ECHO JACKET: MEN'S M \$136 RETAIL



J-003 Domino Sky Jacket: Women's L \$132 Retail



s-003 Sundae Shirt: Women's M \$92 Retail



GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816.522.5853

GLEAMER:



J-004 PETAL ROBE: WOMEN'S M \$130 RETAIL



QUAD JUMPSUIT: WOMEN'S S \$145 RETAIL



RAY SHIRT: WOMEN'S S-M \$50 RETAIL



GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816,522,5853



J-006
BEACON BLAZER: WOMEN'S M-L
\$136 RETAIL (SALE \$110)



J-007 WINDOW COAT: WOMEN'S S-M \$142 RETAIL



J-008 CREAMSICLE JACKET: WOMEN'S M \$130 RETAIL



J-009 ICEBERG BLAZER: WOMEN'S M-L \$140 RETAIL



J-1010 SORBET JACKET: WOMEN'S M-L \$120 RETAIL



GEM SHIRT: WOMEN'S S-M \$120 RETAIL



GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816,522,5853

GLEAMER:



J-011 ARCHITECTURE JACKET: MEN'S M \$136 RETAIL



J-012 Tower Jacket: Men's M \$128 Retail



J-013 Desert Blazer: Women's M-L \$125 Retail (sale \$100)



s-006 Frames Shirt: Women's S \$115 Retail



J-014 GEODE BLAZER: WOMEN'S S \$130 RETAIL (SALE \$110)



J-015 FRIDAY JACKET: WOMEN'S S-M \$130 RETAIL



WWW.<u>GLEAMER.STUDIO</u>

GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816.522.5853

GLEAMER:



H-004 Juju Five Panel \$48 Retail



H-005 STRIPE CAMP HAT \$48 RETAIL



H-006 CONSTRUCT CAMP HAT \$48 RETAIL



GLEAMER@KATIE-FORD.COM

816.522.5853

Original Fabric Compositions + Vintage Garments | Each One, One of a Kind

ITEM	SIZE	RETAIL	SALE
J-001 Blue Sky Windbreaker	Women's M-L	\$136	
Ј-002 Есно Јаскет	Men's M	\$136	
J-003 Domino Sky Jacket	Women's L	\$132	
J-004 Petal Robe	Women's M	\$130	
J-005 QUAD JUMPSUIT	Women's S	\$145	
J-006 BEACON BLAZER	Women's M-L	\$136	\$110
J-007 WINDOW COAT	Women's S-M	\$142	
J-008 Creamsicle Jacket	Women's M	\$130	
J-009 Iceberg Blazer	Women's M-L	\$140	
J-010 SORBET JACKET	Women's S-M	\$120	
J-011 Architecture Jacket	Men's M	\$136	
J-012 Tower Jacket	Men's M	\$128	
J-013 Desert Blazer	Women's M-L	\$125	\$100
J-014 GEODE BLAZER	Women's S	\$130	\$110
J-015 FRIDAY JACKET	Women's S-M	\$130	
S-001 BLUSH SHIRT	Women's M-L	\$122	
S-002 JEWELS SHIRT	Women's S	\$78	
S-003 SUNDAE SHIRT	Women's M	\$92	
S-004 RAY SHIRT	Women's S-M	\$50	
S-005 GEM SHIRT	Women's M-L	\$120	
S-006 Frames Shirt	Women's S	\$115	
H-004 JUJU FIVE PANEL HAT	ONE SIZE	\$48	
H-005 STRIPE CAMP HAT	ONE SIZE	\$48	
H-006 CONSTRUCT CAMP HAT	ONE SIZE	\$48	